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Histo Cup - Lakeside Race Sorted on Laps 

YT / TCO bis 2000 Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

Rennen 2 2024. 09. 01. 17:00 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:02:49 

Pos No. Name Nat. Car Class Laes Total Tm Diff Gae Best Tm 

1 340 Andreas REHWALD GER BMWM3E36 YT-4 11 20:43.283 1 :51.877 

2 356 Dominik KLIMA AUT Honda lntegra R YT-3 11 21:04.312 21.029 21.029 1:52.181 

3 315 Norbert GREGER AUT BMWE36GTR YT-4 11 21:26.781 43.498 22.469 1:55.293 

4 345 Klaus SCHNEEBERGER AUT Porsche 997 YT-7 11 21:28.060 44.777 1.279 1:55.595 

5 395 Miroslav SVEC CZE BMWM3E36 YT-4 11 21:56.243 1 :12.960 28.183 1:58.203 

6 371 Wolfgang BENSCH GER Porsche 997 GT3 YT-5 11 21:56.978 1:13.695 0.735 1 :57.028 

7 362 Simon KÖLBL AUT BMW325i YT-3 11 22:15.263 1 :31.980 18.285 2:00.191 

8 411 Karl HES AUT Mini R53 YT-3 11 22:24.265 1:40.982 9.002 2:00.709 

9 325 Stefanie KLAPFENBÖCK AUT BMW325i E30 YT-3 10 20:47.070 1Lap 1Lap 2:02.129 

10 526 Wolfgang BAUER AUT Renault Clio Cup TCO-1 10 21:24.063 1Lap 36.993 2:05.243 

11 785 Peter NEMSILA SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup MX-5 10 22:21.956 1Lap 57.893 2:10.007 

12 711 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup MX-5 10 22:26.247 1Lap 4.291 2:10.327 

13 727 Dominik SEGUR-CABANAC AUT Mazda MX-5 NA Cup MX-5 10 22:34.205 1Lap 7.958 2:11.417 

14 709 Viliam MUSITZ SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup MX-5 10 22:45.762 1Lap 11.557 2:12.277 

15 707 Drahomir OSVALD SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup MX-5 10 22:46.713 1Lap 0.951 2:11.892 

16 744 Tomas KOLLAR SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup MX-5 9 20:46.522 2 Laps 1Lap 2:14.036 

17 360 Daniel KREUSEL GER Dacia Logan Cup YT-2 9 21:16.822 2 Laps 30.300 2:20.557 

18 465 Maximilian CARLING GER Abarth Trofeo TCO-1 9 23:28.376 2 Laps 2:11.554 2:07.914 

19 437 Sandro MAIRLEITNER AUT Seal Ibiza TCO-1 3 7:19.452 8 Laps 6 Laps 2:05.544 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNS 351 Gottfried RAMPL GER BMW E36 Compact YT-4 0.000 DNS 3 Laps 
DNS 330 Harald DAMASCHKE GER BMWE46WTCC WTCC 0.000 DNS 
DNS 367 Thomas LEHNER AUT Alfa Romeo 147 YT-2 0.000 DNS 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

21.029 131,036 1:51.877 132,381 340 - Andreas REHWALD 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: ChronoMoto Timing 

Printed: 2024. 09. 01. 17:32:25 
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Histo Cu2 - Lakeside Race Sorted on Laps 

YT / TCO bis 2000 

Rennen 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:02:49 

Pos No. Name 

Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

2024. 09. 01. 17:00 

Nat. Car 

MX-5 
1 785 Peter NEMSILA 
2 711 Pavol JAJCAY 
3 727 Dominik SEGUR-CABANAC 
4 709 Viliam MUSITZ 
5 707 Drahomir OSVALD 
6 744 Tomas KOLLAR 

TCO-1 
1 526 Wolfgang BAUER 
2 465 Maximilian CARLING 
3 437 Sandro MAIRLEITNER 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNS 330 Harald DAMASCHKE 

YT-2 
360 Daniel KREUSEL 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNS 367 Thomas LEHNER 

YT-3 
356 Dominik KLIMA 

2 362 Simon KÖLBL 
3 411 Karl HES 
4 325 Stefanie KLAPFENBÖCK 

YT-4 
1 340 Andreas REHWALD 
2 315 Norbert GREGER 
3 395 Miroslav SVEC 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNS 351 Gottfried RAMPL 

YT-5 

SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 
SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 
AUT Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 
SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 
SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 
SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 

AUT Renault Clio Cup 
GER Abarth T rofeo 
AUT Seat Ibiza 

GER BMWE46WTCC 

GER Dacia Logan Cup 

AUT Alfa Romeo 147 

AUT Honda lntegra R 
AUT BMW325i 
AUT Mini R53 
AUT BMW 325i E30 

GER BMW M3 E36 
AUT BMW E36 GTR 
CZE BMW M3 E36 

GER BMW E36 Compact 

371 Wolfgang BENSCH GER Porsche 997 GT3 

YT-7 
1 345 Klaus SCHNEEBERGER AUT Porsche 997 

Class Laes Total Tm Diff Gae Best Tm 

MX-5 10 22:21.956 2:10.007 
MX-5 10 22:26.247 4.291 4.291 2:10.327 
MX-5 10 22:34.205 12.249 7.958 2:11.417 
MX-5 10 22:45.762 23.806 11.557 2:12.277 
MX-5 10 22:46.713 24.757 0.951 2:11.892 
MX-5 9 20:46.522 1Lap 1Lap 2:14.036 

TCO-1 10 21:24.063 2:05.243 
TCO-1 9 23:28.376 1Lap 1Lap 2:07.914 
TCO-1 3 7:19.452 7 Laps 6 Laps 2:05.544 

WTCC 0.000 DNS 

YT-2 9 21:16.822 2:20.557 

YT-2 0.000 DNS 9 Laps 

YT-3 11 21:04.312 1 :52.181 
YT-3 11 22:15.263 1 :10.951 1 :10.951 2:00.191 
YT-3 11 22:24.265 1 :19.953 9.002 2:00.709 
YT-3 10 20:47.070 1Lap 1Lap 2:02.129 

YT-4 11 20:43.283 1 :51.877 
YT-4 11 21:26.781 43.498 43.498 1:55.293 
YT-4 11 21:56.243 1 :12.960 29.462 1:58.203 

YT-4 0.000 DNS 11 Laps 

YT-5 11 21:56.978 1 :57.028 

YT-7 11 21:28.060 1:55.595 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Bestlae_Tm BestSpeed Bestlapby 
21.029 131,036 1:51.877 132,381 340 - Andreas REHWALD 

//J~ www.rnylaps.com 
Licensed to: ChronoMoto Timing 

Printed: 2024. 09. 01. 17:33:07 
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